
RPS TENTATIVE CALENDAR- 2023-24 

    S.NO DATE   DAY    

APRIL 

1 03.04.2023 Monday New Session Begins 

2 08.04.2023 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday 

3 14.04.2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti  

4 22.04.2023 Saturday 4th Saturday  and Ramzan Eid-Holiday 

MAY 

5 05.05.2023 Friday Budh Purnima- Holiday 

6 13.05.2023 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday 

7 20.05.2023 Saturday PTM-1 

8 22.05.2023-02.07.2023 Mon to Sun Summer Breaks  (VII-VII) 

9 27.05.2023-02.07.2023 Sat to Sun Summer Breaks  (IX-XII) 

JULY  

10 03.07.2023 Monday School reopens  

11 08.07.2023 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday 

12 22.07.2023 Saturday Working Day  

13 29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram- Holiday  

AUGUST 

14 12.08.2023 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday 

15 14.08.2023 Monday Independence Day- Celeberation 

16 15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day- Holiday 

17 19.08.2023 Saturday Working Day  

18 26.08.2023 Saturday 4th Saturday working for all 

19 30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan- Holiday  

SEPTEMBER  

20 01.09.2023 Friday Self Teaching Day 

21 05.09.2023 Tuesday  Teacher's Day Celeberation  

22 07.09.2023 Thursday  Janmashtami- Holiday 

23 09.09.2023 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday 

24 11.09.2023 Monday Half Yearly Examination Begins 

25 23.09.2023 Saturday 4th Saturday- Working for all 

26 28.09.2023 Thursday  Id-ul-Milad Holiday 

OCTOBER  

27 02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti- Holiday  

28 14.10.2023 Saturday PTM-2 and Half Yearly result declaration  

29 19.10.2023-24.10.2023 Thur to Tue Dusshera- Holiday 

30 25.10.2023 Wednesday School Reopens  

31 28.10.2023 Saturday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti-Holiday 

NOVEMBER  

32 10.11.2023 Tuesday Children's Day and Diwali Celebration  



33 11.11.2023-15.11.2023 Sat to  Wed  Diwali Break  

34 16.11.2023 Thursday  School reopens after Diwali break  

35 19.11.2023 Sunday Chatt Puja-Holiday  

36 25.11.2023 Saturday 4th Saturday working for Teachers 

37 27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak's Birthday- Holiday 

DECEMBER 

38 9.12.2023 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday 

39 16.12.2023 Saturday Sports Day 

40 23.12.2023 Saturday 4th Saturday working for Teachers 

41 25.12.2023 Monday Christmas Day- Holiday 

42 30.12.2023-06.01.2024 Sat to Sat Winter Break  

JANUARY  

43 08.01.2024 Monday School reopens after winter break 

 


